
Technical data

Function

Suitable for

crimp

7000900920

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com

Item number 7010900153

Accessories Locator



Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Customs tariff number

1

4033878004371

0.08 kg

EC000168

EC000168

EC000168

82032000
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