

Accessories Locator

Item number 7010900153



Technical data

Function	crimp
Suitable for	7000900920



Accessories Locator

/ (CCC33011C3 LOCGIOI		
Item number 7010900153		
Commercial data		
Packaging Unit	1	
EAN code	4033878004371	
Weight	0.08 kg	
ETIM 7	EC000168	
ETIM 8	EC000168	
ETIM 9	EC000168	
Customs tariff number	82032000	
Note:		